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Riesling
Bob Campbell MW 

Sam Kim 
MaryAnn Worobiec 

Panel Tasting

95 Points, Gold Medal 
94 Points, 
90 Points
91 Points, Highly Recommended

The Real Reviews
Wine Orbit 

Wine Spectator
Decanter

2017
2017 
2016
2016
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2017 
Chardonnay

Wine Spectator, 
MaryAnn Worobiec 

"Elegant, with pear and peach flavors 
that are light and effortless on a 

supple frame. Practically weightless, 
but not lacking in intensity or vibrant 

acidity, with notes of white flower 
lingering on the finish."

90 Points

 

  

Pinot Noir

Wine Enthusiast, 
Christina Pickard

2018 Rosé

"The current vintage of this wine is a 
more complex and less overtly ripe 

expression than the previous year’s and 
it’s lovely to see a rosé with more strings 
to its bow. It sings to the tune of cherry 
blossoms, orange rind and dried herbs. 

It’s dry, slippery and refreshing." 

90 Points

  
  

Pinot Gris

Bob Campbell MW
Christina Pickard

Bob Campbell MW 
Meridith May 

2020
2018
2018 
2018

92 Points                  
90 Points 
91 Points, Top Value, 
92 Points 

The Real Reviews
Wine Enthusiast

The Real Reviews
The Tasting Panel 

Rosé 

Nick Stock
Nick Stock

Cameron Douglas MS 
Meridith May 

Sam Kim 

2018
2017 
2017
2017
 2017

93 Points
90 Points,  
93 Points 
90 Points
91 Points, 

JamesSuckling.com 
JamesSuckling.com

The Shout
The Tasting Panel 

Wine Orbit 

Sauvignon Blanc 

94 Points                  
90 Points
93 Points, Silver Medal, 
91 Points 
90 Points 
90 Points,
92 Points, Silver Medal, 
92 Points 

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018 
2018
2018
2018

The Real Reviews 
Wine Spectator

The Real Reviews 
The Shout

Wine Spectator 
Wine Enthusiast

The Real Reviews 
The Tasting Panel

Bob Campbell MW
MaryAnn Worobiec    
Bob Campbell MW

Cameron Douglas MS
MaryAnn Worobiec 

Christina Pickard
Bob Campbell MW 
Anthony Dias Blue

Nick Stock 
Michael Cooper

Sam Kim 
MaryAnn Worobiec 

Christina Pickard
Sam Kim 

90 Points, 
                       
93 Points, 
90 Points 
91 Points 
90 Points

JamesSuckling.com
Michael Cooper Wine Reviews

Wine Orbit 
Wine Spectator 

Wine Enthusiast
Wine Orbit 

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

  

91 Points, Editor's Choice
90 Points 
92 Points 
91 Points, 
91 Points, Highly Recommended 
95 Points

2017
2017
2017
2017 
2016
2016

Christina Pickard
MaryAnn Worobiec 

Cameron Douglas MS
Sam Kim 

Panel Tasting 
Cameron Douglas MS

Wine Enthusiast 
Wine Spectator

The Shout
Wine Orbit 

Decanter  
The Shout 

      

    

  

      

2017 
Riesling

The Real Reviews, 
Bob Campbell MW 

"Very attractive and accessible 
riesling with appealing floral, citrus, 

lime zest and subtle chalky 
mineral flavours."

95 Points, 

      

Accolades

2019 
Sauvignon Blanc 

90 Points 

Wine Spectator, 
MaryAnn Worobiec

"Sleek and crisp, with fresh ginger, 
pear, ruby grapefruit and apricot 
flavors that show an appealing 

plumpness, balanced by vivid, crisp 
acidity on the finish. Drink now."

The Shout, 
Cameron Douglas MS 

2018 
Pinot Gris 
93 Points

"There’s a very fresh and lively set 
of peaches and mangoes here. This 
really nails the richness of fruit with 

great balance and depth. Fleshy, 
soft, and fresh at the finish."

The Real Review, 
Bob Campbell MW 

2020 Rosé

"Attractively aromatic and flavoursome 
rosé with raspberry, crushed strawberry, 
a touch of fresh herbs and subtle floral 
flavours. A blend of pinot noir 65% and 
pinot gris 35% made in a dry(ish) style 

with a backbone of crisp acidity."

92 Points

2020 
Sauvignon Blanc

"Ripe, almost luscious sauvignon 
blanc with melon, tropical fruits, 
passionfruit, guava and tree-fruit 

flavours supported by tangy, 
mouth-watering acidity. An unusual, 

distinctive and attractive wine."

94 Points

The Real Review, 
Bob Campbell MW 

Beautiful wine comes from a beautiful placemtbeautiful.co.nz

2018 
Pinot Noir 

Jamessuckling.com, 
Nick Stock

"An attractive and fresh, red-
cherryand brambly, herbal 

nuance here with a toasty-oak 
layer that also adds chocolate 

to the mix."

http://www.mtbeautiful.co.nz

