Mr. Beautiful NORTH CANTERBURY NZ

WINERY | VINEYARD | FARM

Accolades

New Zealand

PO Box 3 Cheviot 7341 New Zealand P: + 64 3 319 2993 info@mtbeautiful.co.nz USA PO Box 1913 Benicia CA 94510 USA P: +1 707 745 3649 info@mtbeautiful-usa.com

Device of the series of the se	nd gs yy s. "Sleek pear, flavc plump	ruby grapefruit and apricot	fresh, red- y, herbal toasty-oak chocolate " com, 2018	2017 Riesling 95 Points, * * * * * * "Very attractive and accessibles sling with appealing floral, citral, inneral flavours." The Real Reviews, bo Campbell MVD The Real Reviews, b	c and flave crushed stru- bos and sub- binot noir e in a dry(i of crisp ac <i>Review</i> ,	rawberry, "Elegan btle floral that a 65% and supple but not cidity."	The spectator, With pear and peach flavors frame. Practically weightless, facting in intensity or vibrant frame. Practically weightless, facting in intensity or vibrant fucting in intensity or vibrant fuction of the fuction. With pear and peach flavors fuction of the fuction of the fuction fuction of the fuction of the fuction of the fuction fuction of the fuction of the fuction of the fuction of the fuction fuction of the fuction of the fuction of the fuction of the fuction fuction of the fuction of the fuc
94 Points	2020	The Real Reviews	Bob Campbell MW	91 Points, Editor's Choice	2017	Wine Enthusiast	Christina Pickard
90 Points	2019	Wine Spectator	MaryAnn Worobiec	90 Points	2017	Wine Spectator	MaryAnn Worobiec
93 Points, Silver Medal, ★ ★ 🖈	2019	The Real Reviews	Bob Campbell MW	92 Points	2017	The Shout	Cameron Douglas MS
91 Points	2019	The Shout	Cameron Douglas MS	91 Points, $\star \star \star \star$	2017	Wine Orbit	Sam Kim
90 Points	2018	Wine Spectator	MaryAnn Worobiec	91 Points, Highly Recommended	2016	Decanter	Panel Tasting
90 Points.	2018	Wine Enthusiast	Christina Pickard	95 Points	2016	The Shout	Cameron Douglas MS
92 Points, Silver Medal, $\star \star \star \star$	2018	The Real Reviews	Bob Campbell MW	Pinot Noir			
92 Points	2018	The Tasting Panel	Anthony Dias Blue	PINOUNOI			
				90 Points, $\star \star \star \star$	2018	JamesSuckling.com	Nick Stock
Pinot Gris				****	2018	Michael Cooper Wine Reviews	Michael Cooper
93 Points	2018	JamesSuckling.com	Nick Stock	93 Points, $\star \star \star \star \star$	2018	Wine Orbit	Sam Kim
90 Points, $\star \star \star \star$	2017	JamesSuckling.com	Nick Stock	90 Points	2017	Wine Spectator	MaryAnn Worobiec
93 Points	2017	The Shout	Cameron Douglas MS	91 Points	2017	Wine Enthusiast	Christina Pickard
90 Points	2017	The Tasting Panel	Meridith May	90 Points	2017	Wine Orbit	Sam Kim
91 Points, $\star \star \star \star$	2017	Wine Orbit	Sam Kim	Riesling			
Rosé				95 Points, Gold Medal ****	2017	The Real Reviews	Bob Campbell MW
92 Points	2020	The Real Reviews	Bob Campbell MW	94 Points, $\star \star \star \star \star$	2017	Wine Orbit	Sam Kim
90 Points	2020	Wine Enthusiast	Christina Pickard	90 Points	2016	Wine Spectator	MaryAnn Worobiec
91 Points, Top Value, $\star \star \star \star$	2018	The Real Reviews	Bob Campbell MW	91 Points, Highly Recommended	2016	Decanter	Panel Tasting
	2010		DOD CALIPDEII MW				

Meridith May

mtbeautiful.co.nz

92 Points

The Tasting Panel

2018

Beautiful wine comes from a beautiful place